SEMM PhD retreat- Bergamo, Nov 18™-19*, 2024

Programme

Day 1: Monday, 18 November

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-12:50

12:50-13:20

13:20-14:30

14:30-17:00

Registration

Welcome Ceremony:

Pier Giuseppe Pelicci —- SEMM President
Chair & Vice-chair of the Organizing Committee

Opening Lecture:
Pier Paolo Di Fiore, IEO Milan
(Title Talk)

Coffee Break

Keynote Speaker 1: Luca Giorgetti, FMI Basel

(Title Talk TBD)

Student Talks Focus Session 1: (Genetics/Epigenetics)

Student’s name: Presentation Title
Student’s name: Presentation Title

Student Talks Focus Session 2: (Neuroscience)
Student’s name: Presentation Title
Student’s name: Presentation Title

Lunch

Career Workshops:

e Workshop 1: Academia vs Industry

Daniele Perna (GSK, Cambridge UK) & Valentina
Petrocelli (BioNtech, Frankfurt)

e Workshop 2: Science Communication

Chiara Segre & Agnese Collino (Fondazione Umberto
Veronesi, Milan)

o Workshop 3: Entrepreneurship and Start-Ups
Speaker TBD




17:00-18:00
18.00-19.30
20:15

22:00

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40

13:00-14:00

e Workshop 4: Career development
Speaker TBD

Pitch talks

Poster Session 1 & Social aperitif
Celebration Headnotes & Social Dinner

Games Night

Day 2: Tuesday, 19 November

Opening remarks by the organizing committee

Keynote Speaker 2: Parinaz Mehdipour,
Ludwig Institute for Cancer Research, Oxford
(Title Talk TBD)

Student Talks Focus Session 3: (Omics & Al)
Student’s name: Presentation Title
Student’s name: Presentation Title

Student Talks Focus Session 4: (Cancer Biology)
Student’s name: Presentation Title
Student’s name: Presentation Title

Coffee Break

Student Talks Focus Session 5:
(Computational Biology)
Student’s name: Presentation Title
Student’s name: Presentation Title

Student Talks Focus Session 6:
(Metabolism/Biochemistry)
Student’s name: Presentation Title
Student’s name: Presentation Title

Lunch



14:00-15.30

15.30- 16:30

16:30- 18:00

18:30-19:00

19:15

Plenary Speaker: Andrea Musacchio & Roundtable

Max Planck Institute, Dortmund
(Title Talk TBD)

Pitch talks

Poster Session 2 & Coffee break
Closing Remarks and Prizes

Departures



