SEMM PhD retreat- Bergamo, Nov 18th-19th, 2024 *Programme*

Day 1: Monday, 18 November

10:00-10:30	Registration
10:30-11:00	Welcome Ceremony: Pier Giuseppe Pelicci – SEMM President Chair & Vice-chair of the Organizing Committee
11:00-11:20	Opening Lecture: Pier Paolo Di Fiore, IEO Milan (Title Talk)
11:20-11:40	Coffee Break
11:40-12:20	<u>Keynote Speaker 1</u> : Luca Giorgetti, FMI Basel (Title Talk TBD)
12:20-12:50	Student Talks Focus Session 1: (Genetics/Epigenetics) Student's name: Presentation Title Student's name: Presentation Title
12:50-13:20	Student Talks Focus Session 2: (Neuroscience) Student's name: Presentation Title Student's name: Presentation Title
13:20-14:30	Lunch
14:30-17:00	 Career Workshops: Workshop 1: Academia vs Industry Daniele Perna (GSK, Cambridge UK) & Valentina Petrocelli (BioNtech, Frankfurt) Workshop 2: Science Communication Chiara Segre & Agnese Collino (Fondazione Umberto Veronesi, Milan) Workshop 3: Entrepreneurship and Start-Ups Speaker TBD

	 Workshop 4: Career development Speaker TBD
17:00-18:00	Pitch talks
18.00-19.30	Poster Session 1 & Social aperitif
20:15	Celebration Headnotes & Social Dinner
22:00	Games Night

Day 2: Tuesday, 19 November

09:15-09:30	Opening remarks by the organizing committee
09:30-10:10	<u>Keynote Speaker 2</u> : Parinaz Mehdipour, Ludwig Institute for Cancer Research, Oxford (Title Talk TBD)
10:10-10:40	Student Talks Focus Session 3: (Omics & AI) Student's name: Presentation Title Student's name: Presentation Title
10:40-11:10	Student Talks Focus Session 4: (Cancer Biology) Student's name: Presentation Title Student's name: Presentation Title
11:10-11:40	Coffee Break
11:40-12:10	Student Talks Focus Session 5: (Computational Biology) Student's name: Presentation Title Student's name: Presentation Title
12:10-12:40	Student Talks Focus Session 6: (Metabolism/Biochemistry) Student's name: Presentation Title Student's name: Presentation Title
13:00-14:00	Lunch

14:00-15.30	<u>Plenary Speaker</u> : Andrea Musacchio & Roundtable <u>Max Planck Institute, Dortmund</u> (Title Talk TBD)
15.30- 16:30	<u>Pitch talks</u>
16:30- 18:00	Poster Session 2 & Coffee break
18:30-19:00	Closing Remarks and Prizes
19:15	Departures